wels
R

i {\A

»\‘*‘:ﬁ\ s UNF Lazarra Theater — Sunday, June 1st at 6:30pm
4'0“00@

Show 3 Order

O© 0 N o o b~ W N

N = =2 —4a 4a 4a a a  a A
O VW 00 N o o b~ W N =2 O

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

A Cover is Not the Book
TBD

Depth Over Distance
UH OH!

Just Yesterday

Spy Girls

Momentum

Way Up

Glam

Sound of the Underground
King Charleston

Follow

Oh Yeah

Love Story

Le Freak

Do Re Mi

New Money

Know Me Well

No Choir

Money Money Money
INTERMISSION

Sweet Dreams are Made of These
The Winner Is...

Strut

Nut Rocker

The Queen's Gambit
Stand By Me

The James Bond Theme
Juke Box Hero

Don't Waste My Time
Land of 1000 dances

Turn the Beat Around

Show 3 Opening Number

Highest Scoring Co Dance

Advanced A Contemporary (Thurs 5:30)
Intermediate B Acro (Tues 6:30)

Senior Solo - Sarah

Intermediate B Jazz (Mon 6:30)

Int C/Advanced Hip Hop (Wed 4:30)
Intermediate B Hip Hop (Wed 6:30)
Intermediate C/Advanced Jazz (Fri 4:30)
Novice B Tap (Mon 7:30)

Advanced A Ballet (T/Th 6:30)
Intermediate C Contemporary (Thurs 5:30)
Intermediate B Contemporary (Mon 7:30)
Intermediate C/Advanced Ballet (M/W 6:30)
Advanced Tap (Tues 5:30)

Intermediate B Ballet (M/W 5:30)
Intermediate B Jazz (Fri 5:30)

Int C/Advanced Contemporary (Mon 5:30)
Advanced B Contemporary (Wed 5:30)

Intermediate C Jazz (Fri 5:30)

Novice B Contemporary (Thurs 7:30)
Advanced B Ballet (T/Th 6:30)
Advanced A Jazz (Wed 5:30)
Intermediate B Tap (Mon 4:30)
Novice B Ballet (Tues 6:30)

Senior Solo - Liliana

Intermediate B Ballet (M/W 5:30)
Advanced B Jazz (Thurs 5:30)

Int B/Advanced Hip Hop (Tues 7:30)
Novice B Jazz (Thurs 6:30)

Intermediate B Tap (Mon 6:30)

Continued on the next page

Melissa
Chloé
Rose
Chloé
Lindsey
Rose
Rose
Aubrey
Aubrey
Lauren
Rose
Susan
Hannah
Danielle
Hannah
Melissa
Chloé
Chloé

Lauren

Melissa
Chloé
Rose
Lindsey
Aubrey
Ashley
Aubrey
Melissa
Rose
Melissa

Aubrey



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Song 2

Looking at Me
Chase the Light
Canned Heat

Leave the Light On
Save The Day

La Valse de LAmour

TBD

Intermediate C Tap (Tues 5:30)

Senior Solo - Leia

Intermediate B Contemporary (Wed 6:30)
Intermediate C/Advanced Tap (Wed 5:30)
Intermediate C/Advanced Acro (T/Th 4:30)
Novice B Hip Hop (Mon 6:30)

Intermediate C Ballet (T/Th 4:30)

2nd Highest Scoring Co Dance

Aubrey
Leia

Mary Rose
Ashley
Chloé
Katrina

Hannah



