

Show 3 Order UNF Lazarra Theater - Sunday, June 1st at 6:30pm

Order	Song	Class/Day/Time	Instructor
1	A Cover is Not the Book	Show 3 Opening Number	Melissa
2	TBD	Highest Scoring Co Dance	
3	Depth Over Distance	Advanced A Contemporary (Thurs 5:30)	Chloë
4	UH OH!	Intermediate B Acro (Tues 6:30)	Rose
5	Just Yesterday	Senior Solo - Sarah	Chloë
6	Spy Girls	Intermediate B Jazz (Mon 6:30)	Lindsey
7	Momentum	Int C/Advanced Hip Hop (Wed 4:30)	Rose
8	Way Up	Intermediate B Hip Hop (Wed 6:30)	Rose
9	Glam	Intermediate C/Advanced Jazz (Fri 4:30)	Aubrey
10	Sound of the Underground	Novice B Tap (Mon 7:30)	Aubrey
11	King Charleston	Advanced A Ballet (T/Th 6:30)	Lauren
12	Follow	Intermediate C Contemporary (Thurs 5:30)	Rose
13	Oh Yeah	Intermediate B Contemporary (Mon 7:30)	Susan
14	Love Story	Intermediate C/Advanced Ballet (M/W 6:30)	Hannah
15	Le Freak	Advanced Tap (Tues 5:30)	Danielle
16	Do Re Mi	Intermediate B Ballet (M/W 5:30)	Hannah
17	New Money	Intermediate B Jazz (Fri 5:30)	Melissa
18	Know Me Well	Int C/Advanced Contemporary (Mon 5:30)	Chloë
19	No Choir	Advanced B Contemporary (Wed 5:30)	Chloë
20	Money Money	Intermediate C Jazz (Fri 5:30)	Lauren
	INTERMISSION		
21	Sweet Dreams are Made of These	Novice B Contemporary (Thurs 7:30)	Melissa
22	The Winner Is	Advanced B Ballet (T/Th 6:30)	Chloë
23	Strut	Advanced A Jazz (Wed 5:30)	Rose
24	Nut Rocker	Intermediate B Tap (Mon 4:30)	Lindsey
25	The Queen's Gambit	Novice B Ballet (Tues 6:30)	Aubrey
26	Stand By Me	Senior Solo - Liliana	Ashley
27	The James Bond Theme	Intermediate B Ballet (M/W 5:30)	Aubrey
28	Juke Box Hero	Advanced B Jazz (Thurs 5:30)	Melissa
29	Don't Waste My Time	Int B/Advanced Hip Hop (Tues 7:30)	Rose
30	Land of 1000 dances	Novice B Jazz (Thurs 6:30)	Melissa
31	Turn the Beat Around	Intermediate B Tap (Mon 6:30)	Aubrey

32	Song 2	Intermediate C Tap (Tues 5:30)	Aubrey
33	Looking at Me	Senior Solo - Leia	Leia
34	Chase the Light	Intermediate B Contemporary (Wed 6:30)	Mary Rose
35	Canned Heat	Intermediate C/Advanced Tap (Wed 5:30)	Ashley
36	Leave the Light On	Intermediate C/Advanced Acro (T/Th 4:30)	Chloë
37	Save The Day	Novice B Hip Hop (Mon 6:30)	Katrina
38	La Valse de L'Amour	Intermediate C Ballet (T/Th 4:30)	Hannah
39	TBD	2nd Highest Scoring Co Dance	